
First Name Last Name Email Address Policymaker's Title
Hillary Schieve schieveh@reno.gov Mayor
Jenny Brekhus brekhusj@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 1
Naomi Duerr duerrn@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 2

Councilperson Ward 3
Bonnie Weber weberb@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 4

Kathleen Taylor taylork@reno.gov Councilperson Ward 5
Devon Reese reesed@reno.gov Councilperson At-Large

Karl Hall hallk@reno.gov City Attorney
Jonathan Shipman shipmanj@reno.gov Assistant City Attorney

Alex Velto mayorappointedpc@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Silvia Villanueva ward1pc@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Mark Johnson ward2pc@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Peter Gower ward3pc@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Arthur Munoz ward4pc@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
J.D. Drakulich ward5pc@reno.gov Planning Commissioner

at-largepc@reno.gov Planning Commissioner
Doug Thornley thornleyd@reno.gov City Manager
Jackie Bryant bryantj@reno.gov Assistant City Manager

JW Hodge hodgejw@reno.gov Director of Policy and Strategy
Ashley Turney turneya@reno.gov Chief Innovation and Experience Officer
Chris Pingree pingreec@reno.gov Director of Development Services

Angela Fuss fussa@reno.gov Assistant Director of Development Services
Vicki VanBuren vanburenv@reno.gov Director of Finance

Matthew Taylor taylorm@reno.gov Assistant Director of Finance
Norma Santoyo santoyon@reno.gov Director of Human Resources

Jill Atkinson atkinsonj@reno.gov Assistant Director of Human Resources
Craig Franden frandenc@reno.gov Director of Information Technology

Rebecca Venis venisr@reno.gov Director of Communications
Alex Woodley woodleya@reno.gov Director of Code Enforcement

Jaime Schroeder schroederj@reno.gov Director of Parks, Recreation and Community Services
Travis Truhill truhullt@reno.gov Director of Maintenance and Operations

Assistant Director of Maintenance and Operations
Kerrie Koski koskik@reno.gov Director of Public Works
Khalil Wilson wilsonk@reno.gov Assistant Director of Public Works
John Flansberg flansbergj@reno.gov Regional Infrastructure Administrator
Trina Magoon magoont@reno.gov Director of Ultility Services

Dustin Waters watersd@reno.gov Assistant Director of Ultility Services
David Cochran cochrand@reno.gov Fire Chief
Jason Soto sotoj@reno.gov Police Chief

Barbara Ackerman ackermanb@reno.gov Chief Examiner, Civil Service
Mikki Huntsman huntsmanm@reno.gov City Clerk

Donny LaQue laqued@reno.gov Chief Deputy City Clerk
Derek Sonderfan sonderfand@reno.gov Record Systems Manager


